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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 17 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
11/8/2025 - 15:15 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 90 - 94 2:53.97 Zigmas, POLINAUSKAS VILPO Vilnius 3/30/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 85 - 89 2:10.09 Vladas, VIMBARAS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/16/2013
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 1:38.91 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Druskininkai 11/16/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 1:24.48 Romualdas, TUBIS TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/11/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 1:14.47 Viktoras, SNIESKA TAKAS Riga (LAT) 2/11/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 1:03.11 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Copenhagen (DEN) 11/5/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 1:03.78 Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS MARTO Lodz (POL) 4/6/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 59.30 Vaidotas, GUMBIS Reykjavik (ISL) 10/9/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 57.37 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Lodz (POL) 4/6/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 57.30 Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS Riga (LAT) 2/11/2017
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 53.30 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Riga (LAT) 2/22/2020
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 52.52 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Riga (LAT) 2/20/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 53.65 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Anyksciai 5/9/2014
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 53.38 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 2/22/2020

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Jevgenij, ROGOŽIN 96 C 51.31 789 24.43 26.88
LR

2. Tomas, SUNGAILA 99 C 52.41 741 25.79 26.62
3. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 C 52.67 730 25.16 27.51
4. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 C 55.66 724 26.54 29.12

LR

5. Sigitas, KATKEVČIUS 57 C 1:04.75 710 31.34 33.41
6. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 C 1:03.30 631 31.34 31.96
7. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 C 55.48 624 26.60 28.88
8. Mantas, KAVECKAS 00 C 55.66 618 26.96 28.70
9. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 C 55.84 612 27.07 28.77

10. Tadas, LĖVERIS 94 C 56.03 601 26.60 29.43
11. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 C 1:06.93 577 33.08 33.85
12. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 C 57.44 563 27.77 29.67
13. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 C 57.85 546 27.94 29.91
14. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 C 59.01 528 27.88 31.13
15. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 C 1:00.44 522 28.33 32.11
16. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 C 58.83 519 28.34 30.49
17. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 C 1:04.67 504 30.86 33.81
18. Lukas, RINKEVIČIUS 90 C 1:01.54 465 29.88 31.66
19. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 C 1:01.56 457 29.98 31.58
20. Tomas, GRUSLYS 89 C 1:02.64 441 29.32 33.32
21. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 C 1:02.99 434 30.30 32.69
22. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 C 1:14.35 389 35.86 38.49
23. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 C 1:06.09 375 32.10 33.99
24. Jiri, JANOVSKY 64 C 1:17.73 368 37.30 40.43
25. Dominykas, VENCIUS 00 C 1:12.52 279 33.91 38.61
26. Leonas, VEDEIKIS 98 C 1:15.12 251 35.27 39.85
27. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 84 C 1:18.69 236 36.31 42.38
28. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 C 2:11.80 100 58.01 1:13.79
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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle

25 - 29 years

1. Jevgenij, ROGOŽIN 96 C 51.31 789 24.43 26.88
LR

2. Tomas, SUNGAILA 99 C 52.41 741 25.79 26.62
3. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 C 52.67 730 25.16 27.51
4. Saulius, VALATKEVIČIUS 00 C 55.48 624 26.60 28.88
5. Mantas, KAVECKAS 00 C 55.66 618 26.96 28.70
6. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 C 55.84 612 27.07 28.77
7. Aidas, GANELINAS 97 C 57.44 563 27.77 29.67
8. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 97 C 1:01.56 457 29.98 31.58
9. Dominykas, VENCIUS 00 C 1:12.52 279 33.91 38.61

10. Leonas, VEDEIKIS 98 C 1:15.12 251 35.27 39.85

30 - 34 years

1. Tadas, LĖVERIS 94 C 56.03 601 26.60 29.43
2. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 92 C 57.85 546 27.94 29.91
3. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 92 C 58.83 519 28.34 30.49

35 - 39 years

1. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 C 59.01 528 27.88 31.13
2. Lukas, RINKEVIČIUS 90 C 1:01.54 465 29.88 31.66
3. Tomas, GRUSLYS 89 C 1:02.64 441 29.32 33.32
4. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 90 C 1:02.99 434 30.30 32.69
5. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 C 1:06.09 375 32.10 33.99

40 - 44 years

1. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 C 1:00.44 522 28.33 32.11
2. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 84 C 1:18.69 236 36.31 42.38

45 - 49 years

1. Eugenijus, RAKITINAS 80 C 55.66 724 26.54 29.12
LR

50 - 54 years

1. Julius, BEZZUBOVAS 73 C 1:04.67 504 30.86 33.81

55 - 59 years

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 66 C 1:03.30 631 31.34 31.96
2. Tomas, SAMULEVIČIUS 68 C 1:14.35 389 35.86 38.49

60 - 64 years

1. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64 C 1:06.93 577 33.08 33.85
2. Jiri, JANOVSKY 64 C 1:17.73 368 37.30 40.43

65 - 69 years

1. Sigitas, KATKEVČIUS 57 C 1:04.75 710 31.34 33.41
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Event 17, Men, 100m Freestyle

70 - 74 years

1. Hartmut, MITTELSTADT 53 C 2:11.80 100 58.01 1:13.79


